THEWESTIN

WALL CENTRE
VANCOUVER AIRPORT

'Raise the Bar]

TOGARASHI SPICED
EDAMAME 8.00
steamed, sea salt =@

CAESAR SALAD 13.00
Parmesan cheese dressing, brioche
croQton, house-cured bacon

CALAMARI 14.00
Five spice, wok fried garlic & chili,
cilantro, lemon grass aioli

TEMPURA PRAWNS 15.00

Furikake mayo

CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH 16.00
Chicken, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, mayo =%~

THE WALL BURGER 15.00

Cheddar, bacon, lettuce, onion, tomato

add mushrooms or a fried egg 3.00

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 15.00
Hot and spicy, honey garlic,
BBQ, salt and pepper

YANGNYEOM KOREAN
SPICED WINGS 16.00

Gochujang, honey garlic &

SOUTHERN BELLE 15.00
¥ slab BBQ pork ribs, Brussel sprout slaw

LOADED NACHOS 19.00
Olives, tomato, green onion,
spicy beef, jalapeno

SPAGHETTINI
BOLOGNESE 20.00
Fresh basil, tomato, Parmesan
cheese, extra virgin olive oil

APRON'’S ARTISAN

PIZZAS 17.00

Choose one of the following: margherita,
pepperoni, pancetta & caramelized
onion, or spinach & goat cheese

5upe:®;<\ Indicates a SuperFoodsRx™ dish. SuperFoodsRx powerfully pairs together

whole foods to boost nutritional composition and flavours.
(&3] Mealshare will provide one meal to someone in need.

Groups of six or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity.
All prices are subject to 5% GST tax.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

©2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood
Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc., or its affiliates. SuperFoodsRx is a trademark of SuperFoods Partners, LLC.



THEWESTIN

WALL CENTRE
VANCOUVER AIRPORT

 Beer |

Draught

RED TRUCK LAGER

RED TRUCK ALE

ROTATING GUEST TAP

5.00 (1202) 7.00 (2002z)

STELLA ARTOIS

6.00 (1202) 8.00 (2002)

Bottles-Domestic

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT
KOKANEE
ALEXANDER KEITHS
MOLSON CANADIAN

Bottles-Local

RED TRUCK

IPA

PHILLIPS

Blue Buck Amber Ale
Hop Circle IPA
GRANVILLE ISLAND
Lager

Pale Ale

Hey Day Hefeweizen
PARALLEL 49
Gypsy Tears Ruby Ale
6.75 (120z)

Bottles-Import

HEINEKEN
CORONA
GUINNESS
STELLA ARTOIS
7.00 (120z2)

Cider/Coolers

STRONGBOW

MIKES HARD LEMONADE
GROWERS APPLE
GROWERS PEACH

7.00 (120z2)

Non-Alcoholic

O’'DOULS AMBER

SLEEMANS HONEY BROWN
6.50 (1202) 6.00 (1202
' Happy Hour |
Monday - Thursday, 2:00 pm to 6:00 pm
LOCAL DRAUGHT CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 12.00

4.00 (120z) 6.00 (200z)

49 NORTH RED/WHITE
7.00 (60z) 10.00 (90z)

Hot, Honey Garlic, BBQ, or Salt & Pepper

YANGYEOM KOREN SPICED WINGS  13.00

Gochujang, Honey Garlic

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity

All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST
© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood

Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.



THEWESTIN

WALL CENTRE
VANCOUVER AIRPORT

- Spirits |

Vodka

STOLINCHAYA

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF CITRUS
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT VANILIA

6.00 (1o02) 10.00 (20z2)

TITO’S HANDMADE
KETTLE ONE
7.00 (loz) 11.00 (202)

LONG TABLE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

VAN GOGH ESPRESSO
8.00 (loz) 13.00 (202)

Gin

BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY

6.00 (102) 10.00 (20z2)

LONG TABLE
HENDRICKS

8.00 (loz) 13.00 (202)

Whiskey

CANADIAN CLUB
6.00 (102) 10.00 (20z2)

JIM BEAM
CROWN ROYAL
JAMESON
JACK DANIELS

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (20z)

KNOB CREEK

MAKERS MARK
BUSHMILLS 10

8.00 (102) 13.00 (202)

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
AMRUT FUSION
15.00 (loz) 24.00 (202)

Rum

BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
6.00 (1oz) 10.00 (202)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
APPLETON VX

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (202)

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity
All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST
© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood

Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.

Scotch Whiskey

DEWARS WHITE LABEL
BALLANTINES

6.00 (102) 10.00 (20z)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
7.00 (10z) 11.00 (20z)

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENLIVET 12
GLENFIDDICH 12

10.00 (102) 17.00 (202)

MCALLAN AMBER
15.00 (loz) 24.00 (20z)

LAGAVULIN 16

18.00 (loz) 28.00 (202)

MCALLAN RUBY
40.00 (loz) 70.00 (202)

Tequila

SUAZA GOLD

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
PATRON SILVER

CABO WABO REPOSADO
12.00 (loz) 20.00 (20z)

PATRON REPOSADO
15.00 (loz) 24.00 (20z)



THEWESTIN

WALL CENTRE
VANCOUVER AIRPORT

- Wine |

Red

LYRIC PINOT NOIR

PELLER FAMILY SELECT MERLOT

LIBERTY SCHOOL ZINFANDEL

SANDHILL VANESSA VINEYARD SYRAH
GABBIANO CHIANTI

BROTTE COTES DU RHONE ESPRIT BARVILLE
VIVANCO RIOJA

LOUIS LATOUR GEVERY-CHAMBERTIN
MISSION HILL OCULUS

Rose
SANDHILL ROSE
White

RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS

SANDHILL SAUVIGNON BLANC

MISSION HILL LIMITED EDITION VIOGNIER
CONVICTION SOVEREIGN OPAL

PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES CHARDONNAY
RODNEY STRONG CHARDONNAY

Sparkling

HENKELL TROCKEN
MIONETTO TREVISO
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity
All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST

California, USA

BC, Canada,

VQA

California, USA

BC, Canada,

Italy
France
Spain
France

BC, Canada,

BC, Canada,

BC, Canada,
BC, Canada,
BC, Canada,
BC, Canada,
BC, Canada,

VQA

VQA

VQA

VQA
VQA
VQA
VQA
VQA

California, USA

Germany
Italy
France

© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood

Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.

Btl

62
32
66
39
41
44
62
170
310

Btl
36
Btl

36
40
45
47
31

65

Btl

Y
76
15



Handcrafted Cocktails

/

“Crafted at Westin offers guests a refreshing selection of artisanal, expertly mixed cocktails infused with
natural ingredients and local flavours. Our international inspired whiskey sours are our distinct take on
the traditional whiskey sour. Each whiskey departure is paired with a unique locally made bitters and

world renowned whiskies”

BLOODY CAESAR 10.00 (202)

Classic twist made with Long Table Vodka,
Tabasco, Worcestershire, Walter’s Craft Caesar
Mix and house pickled veggies

WALL VESPER 10.00 (20Z)

Our colour changing cocktail features Dok
Anchan steeped Long Table Vodka, Long Table
Gin, Triple Sec, lemon juice, and a lemon twist

ROSEMARY COLLINS 10.00 (20Z)
Fresh and light Collins made with Long Table Gin,
clderflower liqueur, fresh rosemary, soda

GEAR SHIFT 10.00 (202)
Beer cocktail that features Red Truck Ale, Maker’s
Mark Bourbon, Southern Comfort, Bitters

NON-ALCHOLIC MAPPLER 6.50 (20Z)
Composed of 100% Canadian Maple Syrup,
Sparkling Okanagan Valley Apple Cider &
Freshly squeezed lemon juice.

WHISKEY DEPARTURES 10.00 (20Z)

p1V]:3
Bittered Sling Orange & Juniper Bitters,
Jameson Whiskey Dublin, Ireland

SDF
Bittered Sling Moondog Bitters, Maker’s Mark
Louisville (Loretto), USA

HND
Bittered Sling Shanghai Rhubarb Bitters, Nikka
By The Barrel Tokyo (Tochigi), Japan

BLR

Bittered Sling Plum & Root-beer Bitters, Amrut
Fusion Single Malt Bangalore (Kambipura),
India

Must be 19 years of age or older to purchase and/or consume alcohol.
All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax.
©2015-2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



THEWESTIN

WALL CENTRE
VANCOUVER AIRPORT

- Wine |

Red by the Glass

49 NORTH RED

MISSION HILL RESERVE PINOT NOIR
RED ROOSTER CAB MERLOT

CEDAR CREEK MERLOT

DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC
MISSION HILL RESERVE CAB SAUV
LINDEMANS BIN 50 SHIRAZ

White by the Glass

49 NORTH WHITE

PROSPECT RIESLING

MATUA HAWKES BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO

MISSION HILL RESERVE CHARDONNAY

Sparkling by the Glass

CAVAS HILL CAVA

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity
All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST

BC, Canada, VQA
BC, Canada, VQA
BC, Canada, VQA
BC, Canada, VQA
Argentina

BC, Canada, VQA

Australia

BC, Canada, VQA
BC, Canada, VQA
New Zealand
Italy

BC, Canada, VQA

Spain

60z
8.5
13.5
10.5
12.5
12.5
13.5
10

60z
8.5
10
12.5
10
13.5

60z

10.5

© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood

Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.

90z
1.5
18
14.5
17
17
18
14

90z
1.5
14
17
14
18

Bt
30
48
37
44
45
47
36

Btl
30
36
44
36
48

Btl
38



