## **THE WESTIN**

WALL CENTRE VANCOUVER AIRPORT

# [Raise the Bar]

# TOGARASHI SPICED EDAMAME 8.00

steamed, sea salt supresser

### CAESAR SALAD 13.00

Parmesan cheese dressing, brioche croûton, house-cured bacon

### CALAMARI 14.00

Five spice, wok fried garlic & chili, cilantro, lemon grass aioli

### TEMPURA PRAWNS 15.00

Furikake mayo

### CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 16.00

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

### THE WALL BURGER 15.00

Cheddar, bacon, lettuce, onion, tomato add mushrooms or a fried egg 3.00

### **CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS** 15.00

Hot and spicy, honey garlic, BBQ, salt and pepper

### YANGNYEOM KOREAN SPICED WINGS 16.00

Gochujang, honey garlic 😁

### **SOUTHERN BELLE** 15.00

½ slab BBQ pork ribs, Brussel sprout slaw

### **LOADED NACHOS** 19.00

Olives, tomato, green onion, spicy beef, jalapeño

### SPAGHETTINI BOLOGNESE 20.00

Fresh basil, tomato, Parmesan cheese, extra virgin olive oil

### APRON'S ARTISAN PIZZAS 17.00

Choose one of the following: margherita, pepperoni, pancetta & caramelized onion, or spinach & goat cheese



Indicates a SuperFoodsRx<sup>™</sup> dish. SuperFoodsRx powerfully pairs together whole foods to boost nutritional composition and flavours. Mealshare will provide one meal to someone in need.

Groups of six or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity.

All prices are subject to 5% GST tax.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

@2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood
Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. SuperfoodSkx is a trademark of Superfood Partners. LLC.

## **THE WESTIN**

WALL CENTRE VANCOUVER AIRPORT

# Beer

Draught

RED TRUCK LAGER
RED TRUCK ALE
ROTATING GUEST TAP

5.00 (12oz)

7.00 (20oz)

**STELLA ARTOIS** 

6.00 (12oz) 8.00 (20oz)

**Bottles-Domestic** 

BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
KOKANEE
ALEXANDER KEITHS
MOLSON CANADIAN
SLEEMANS HONEY BROWN

6.50 (12oz)

Bottles-Local

RED TRUCK
IPA
PHILLIPS

Blue Buck Amber Ale Hop Circle IPA GRANVILLE ISLAND

Lager Pale Ale

Hey Day Hefeweizen

PARALLEL 49
Gypsy Tears Ruby Ale
6.75 (12oz)

Bottles-Import

HEINEKEN
CORONA
GUINNESS
STELLA ARTOIS
7.00 (120z)

Cider/Coolers

STRONGBOW
MIKES HARD LEMONADE
GROWERS APPLE
GROWERS PEACH
7.00 (12oz)

Non-Alcoholic

**O'DOULS AMBER** 6.00 (12oz)

# Happy Hour ]

Monday - Thursday, 2:00 pm to 6:00 pm

LOCAL DRAUGHT

4.00 (12oz) 6.00 (20oz)

**49 NORTH RED/WHITE** 

7.00 (6oz) 10.00 (9oz)

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

12.00

13.00

Hot, Honey Garlic, BBQ, or Salt & Pepper

YANGYEOM KOREN SPICED WINGS

Gochujang, Honey Garlic

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity
All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST

© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.

### **THE WESTIN**

WALL CENTRE VANCOUVER AIRPORT

# Spirits

Vodka

STOLINCHAYA SMIRNOFF SMIRNOFF CITRUS ABSOLUT ABSOLUT RASPBERRI

ABSOLUT VANILIA

6.00 (1oz) 10.00 (2oz)

TITO'S HANDMADE KETTLE ONE

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (2oz)

LONG TABLE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
VAN GOGH ESPRESSO

8.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

Whiskey

CANADIAN CLUB

6.00 (1oz) 10.00 (2oz)

JIM BEAM CROWN ROYAL JAMESON JACK DANIELS

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (2oz)

KNOB CREEK MAKERS MARK BUSHMILLS 10

8.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL AMRUT FUSION 15.00 (10z) 24.00 (20z) Scotch Whiskey

DEWARS WHITE LABEL BALLANTINES

6.00 (1oz) 10.00 (2oz)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (2oz)

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK GLENLIVET 12 GLENFIDDICH 12

10.00 (1oz) 17.00 (2oz)

**MCALLAN AMBER** 

15.00 (1oz) 24.00 (2oz)

LAGAVULIN 16

18.00 (1oz) 28.00 (2oz)

MCALLAN RUBY

40.00 (1oz) 70.00 (2oz)

Gin

BEEFEATER BOMBAY SAPPHIRE TANQUERAY

6.00 (1oz) 10.00 (2oz)

LONG TABLE HENDRICKS

8.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

Rum

BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
6.00 (10z) 10.00 (20z)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED APPLETON VX MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

7.00 (1oz) 11.00 (2oz)

Tequila

SUAZA GOLD
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
PATRON SILVER
CABO WABO REPOSADO

12.00 (1oz) 20.00 (2oz)

**PATRON REPOSADO** 

15.00 (1oz) 24.00 (2oz)

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity

All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST

© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.

# **THEWESTIN**

WALL CENTRE VANCOUVER AIRPORT

# [ Wine ]

Red		Btl
LYRIC PINOT NOIR PELLER FAMILY SELECT MERLOT LIBERTY SCHOOL ZINFANDEL SANDHILL VANESSA VINEYARD SYRAH GABBIANO CHIANTI BROTTE COTES DU RHONE ESPRIT BARVILLE VIVANCO RIOJA LOUIS LATOUR GEVERY-CHAMBERTIN MISSION HILL OCULUS	California, USA BC, Canada, VQA California, USA BC, Canada, VQA Italy France Spain France BC, Canada, VQA	62 32 66 39 41 44 62 170 310
Rose		Btl
SANDHILL ROSE	BC, Canada, VQA	36
White		Btl
RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS SANDHILL SAUVIGNON BLANC MISSION HILL LIMITED EDITION VIOGNIER CONVICTION SOVEREIGN OPAL PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES CHARDONNAY RODNEY STRONG CHARDONNAY	BC, Canada, VQA BC, Canada, VQA BC, Canada, VQA BC, Canada, VQA BC, Canada, VQA California, USA	36 40 45 47 31 65
Sparkling		Btl
HENKELL TROCKEN MIONETTO TREVISO LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT	Germany Italy France	41 76 115

Groups of 6 or more will be subject to a 17% gratuity
All prices are subject to a 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST
© 2017 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide Inc. or its affiliates.



## Handcrafted Cocktails

"Crafted at Westin offers guests a refreshing selection of artisanal, expertly mixed cocktails infused with natural ingredients and local flavours. Our international inspired whiskey sours are our distinct take on the traditional whiskey sour. Each whiskey departure is paired with a unique locally made bitters and world renowned whiskies"

#### BLOODY CAESAR 10.00 (20Z)

Classic twist made with Long Table Vodka, Tabasco, Worcestershire, Walter's Craft Caesar Mix and house pickled veggies

### **WALL VESPER 10.00 (20Z)**

Our colour changing cocktail features Dok Anchan steeped Long Table Vodka, Long Tabl Gin. Triple Sec. lemon juice, and a lemon twist

### ROSEMARY COLLINS 10.00 (20Z)

Fresh and light Collins made with Long Table Gin, elderflower liqueur, fresh rosemary, soda

### **GEAR SHIFT 10.00 (20Z)**

Beer cocktail that features Red Truck Ale, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Southern Comfort, Bitters

#### NON-ALCHOLIC MAPPLER 6.50 (20Z)

Composed of 100% Canadian Maple Syrup, Sparkling Okanagan Valley Apple Cider & Freshly squeezed lemon juice.

### WHISKEY DEPARTURES 10.00 (20Z)

#### DUR

Bittered Sling Orange & Juniper Bitters Jameson Whiskey Dublin, Ireland

#### SDF

Bittered Sling Moondog Bitters, Maker's Marl Louisville (Loretto), USA

#### HND

Bittered Sling Shanghai Rhubarb Bitters, Nikka By The Barrel Tokyo (Tochigi), Japan

#### BLR

Bittered Sling Plum & Root-beer Bitters, Amrut Fusion Single Malt Bangalore (Kambipura), India

Must be 19 years of age or older to purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2015-2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide. Inc. All Rights Reserve



# [ Wine ]

Red by the Glass		6oz	9oz	Btl
49 NORTH RED	BC, Canada, VQA	8.5	11.5	30
MISSION HILL RESERVE PINOT NOIR	BC, Canada, VQA	13.5	18	48
RED ROOSTER CAB MERLOT	BC, Canada, VQA	10.5	14.5	37
CEDAR CREEK MERLOT	BC, Canada, VQA	12.5	17	44
DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC	Argentina	12.5	17	45
MISSION HILL RESERVE CAB SAUV	BC, Canada, VQA	13.5	18	47
LINDEMANS BIN 50 SHIRAZ	Australia	10	14	36
White by the Glass		6oz	9oz	Btl
49 NORTH WHITE	BC, Canada, VQA	8.5	11.5	30
PROSPECT RIESLING	BC, Canada, VQA	10	14	36
MATUA HAWKES BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	New Zealand	12.5	17	44
GABBIANO PINOT GRIGIO	Italy	10	14	36
MISSION HILL RESERVE CHARDONNAY	BC, Canada, VQA	13.5	18	48
Sparkling by the Glass		6oz		Btl
CAVAS HILL CAVA	Spain	10.5		38